
 

2015 BAY STATE GAMES 

RIFLE SHOOTING COMPETITION 

OCTOBER 10, 2015 

READING RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB, READING, MA 
 

SMALL BORE RIFILE  
      

       Massachusetts Competitors 
      Male  Prone Standing Kneeling Individual 

 Lazarski, Matthew (116) 193 - 8 180 - 2 181 - 1 554 - 11 Gold  
 Jerome, Michael (110) 183 - 3 172 - 3 176 - 2 531 - 8 Silver 
 Miller, Ricky (103) 194 - 9 172 - 1 163 - 1 529 - 11 Bronze 
 Pacek, Benjamin (102) 189 - 4 152 - 0 176 - 2 517 - 6 

  Milliken, Chris (111) 187 - 5 159 - 1 166 - 3 512 - 9 
  Ferguson, Rio (107) 183 - 3 141 - 0 176 - 1 500 - 4 
  Toste, Nathaniel (115) 170 - 2 166 - 2 163 - 2 499 - 6 
  Gems, Samuel (109) 181 - 4 147 - 1 170 - 3 498 - 8 
  Seitz, Brendan (119) 166 - 2 156 - 0 165 - 1 487 - 3 
  Rooney, Christopher (121) 138 - 1 113 - 0 144 - 1 395 - 2 
  

       

       Massachusetts Competitors 
      Female  Prone Standing Kneeling Individual 

 Flanders, Margaret (108) 193 - 9 172 - 1 180 - 2 545 - 12 Gold  
 Conant, Mackenzie (101) 187 - 5 180 - 3 175 - 4 542 - 12 Silver  
 Mitton, Nicole (112) 188 - 6 169 - 4 176 - 5 533 - 15 Bronze  
 Demetrius, Savannah (105) 189 - 7 160 - 0 183 - 5 532 - 12 

  Thornton, Grace (114) 186 - 5 172 - 3 163 - 0 521 - 8 
  Butt, Aliya (104) 173 - 2 163 - 0 181 - 3 517 - 5 
  Feerick, Brianna (106) 177 - 2 154 - 0 163 - 1 494 - 3 
  

       Out of State Competitors 
      Gomes, Ruby (118) 194 - 8 183 - 3 181 - 2 558 - 13 Gold  

 Muzzioli, Alex (113) 186 - 3 174 - 1 179 - 3 539 - 7 
  Cai, Nathan (117) 171 - 2 166 - 4 172 - 0 509 - 6 
  

       

       

       



AIR RIFLE  
      Massachusetts Competitors 
      Male  ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 Individual 

 Miller, Ricky (103) 98 - 6 94 - 3 98 - 3 95 - 5 385 - 17 Gold  

Milliken, Chris (111) 95 - 3 93 - 3 94 - 4 96 - 4 378 - 14 Silver 

Lazarski, Matthew (116) 94 - 3 96 - 6 90 - 2 93 - 3 373 - 14 Bronze  

Jerome, Michael (110) 91 - 2 93 - 3 90 - 0 92 - 3 366 - 8 
 Seitz, Brendan (119) 89 - 1 96 - 3 95 - 5 86 - 1 366 - 10 
 Pacek, Benjamin (102) 92 - 5 86 - 3 83 - 1 79 - 1 340 - 10 
 Gems, Samuel (109) 78 - 0 85 - 1 90 - 3 83 - 1 336 - 5 
 Ferguson, Rio (107) 77 - 1 84 - 0 83 - 2 86 - 1 330 - 4 
 Toste, Nathaniel (115) 74 - 0 72 - 0 86 - 3 81 - 1 313 - 4 
 Rooney, Christopher (121) 73 - 1 64 - 1 73 - 0 81 - 1 291 - 3 
 

       Massachusetts Competitors 
      Female  
      Conant, Mackenzie (101) 93 - 3 91 - 3 95 - 4 95 - 4 374 - 14 Gold  

Flanders, Margaret (108) 91 - 3 96 - 3 93 - 2 93 - 6 373 - 14 Silver  

Butt, Aliya (104) 95 - 5 92 - 1 90 - 1 94 - 3 371 - 10 Bronze  

Mitton, Nicole (112) 89 - 1 92 - 3 92 - 3 87 - 0 360 - 7 
 Thornton, Grace (114) 86 - 1 89 - 0 91 - 3 89 - 1 355 - 5 
 Demetrius, Savannah (105) 91 - 3 88 - 1 86 - 0 89 - 2 354 - 6 
 Feerick, Brianna (106) 84 - 1 87 - 1 84 - 0 83 - 0 338 - 2 
 

       Out of State Competitors 
      Gomes, Ruby (118) 96 - 4 96 - 5 94 - 3 95 - 3 381 - 15 Gold 

Muzzioli, Alex (113) 96 - 3 94 - 3 94 - 0 95 - 3 379 - 9 
 Cai, Nathan (117) 91 - 2 89 - 3 93 - 3 94 - 4 367 - 12 
  


